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Results
 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:43.52 2021$ Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

ACURT1 1:48.61  402

Putt, Takara 12 Guidoux, May 11

Link, Trinity 12 Bernardo, Alexis 11

28.02 30.15 24.0326.41

AKAM2 1:52.40  360

Lorenzo, Julia 11 Ryu, Janey 11

Smith, Claire 12 Cho, Iris 11

28.12 33.60 25.4125.27

ANEW3 1:53.37  351

Mullen, Izabella 12 Huang, Kaylee 12

Carlson, Amy 10 Parish, Abigail 10

29.13 30.67 25.3628.21

ARED4 1:55.13  330

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Bai, Allie 9

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

29.13 32.68 25.6127.71

AU5 1:55.75  324

Bravo, Alexia 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Fong, Joli 12 Lin, Joanne 11

29.77 32.41 26.0627.51

AHAN6 1:55.97  324

Rutherford, Bridget 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

Mei, Esther 9 Landon, Noelle 12

30.79 30.74 25.4528.99

AEASTL7 1:56.32  318

Huang, Sophia 11 Miller, Amanda 10

Naroski, Jenna 9 Hallmann, Kirah 10

29.27 34.06 25.2227.77

ASKY8 1:57.50  306

O'Neil, Riain 10 Guo, Mira 10

Xie, Jocasta 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

31.06 31.34 26.7428.36

B - Final

AISSY9 1:57.10  312

Shepherd, Lucy 10 Hardisty, Reese 10

Macario, Charlotte 10 Chan, Tiffany 11

29.68 33.06 26.0528.31

ACAM10 1:58.67  297

Kiesenhofer, Karli 12 Dougher, Zoe 12

Michaelson, Genova 10 Crawford, Rose 9

31.09 33.35 26.3027.93

AROG11 1:59.19  291

Bontemps, Julia 12 Jahn, Vivienne 9

Davis, Sophia 9 Snow, Lauren 10

27.93 36.08 27.1927.99

AWEN12 1:59.58  288

Moore, Maddie 9 Sullivan, Sadie 10

Eifert, Mae 12 Sutton, Lindsay 10

32.33 31.45 25.6630.14

APUY13 1:59.64  285

Sellman, Emily 11 Punsalan, Amaiya 12

Bagniewski, Molly 12 Mahaffie, Annie 11

28.06 35.77 27.5328.28

AMS14 2:00.09  282

Schlotfeldt, Josie 12 Sinnott, Aspen 10

Nelson, Siena 11 Chau, Olivia 11

33.06 33.12 25.4028.51

AJACK15 2:00.16  282

Wang, Megan 11 Abrigo, Mia 9

Catli, Lindsay 11 Gabor, Sakura 9

29.95 33.16 27.6429.41

AGP16 2:02.27  261

Sullivan, Keelie 10 Soeung, Melinda 11

Lao, Ellie 12 Takano, Jolie 10

29.30 36.57 26.8229.58

 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:43.52 2021$ Bainbridge Island

T Lenahan, E Solseng, M Hayes, A McDevitt

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:49.04  396

Putt, Takara 12 Guidoux, May 11

Link, Trinity 12 Bernardo, Alexis 11

28.10 30.35 24.2226.37

AKAM2 1:53.50  348

Lorenzo, Julia 11 Ryu, Janey 11

Smith, Claire 12 Cho, Iris 11

28.22 33.65 25.7125.92

ANEW3 1:54.24  339

Mullen, Izabella 12 Huang, Kaylee 12

Feng, Iris 10 Parish, Abigail 10

29.53 31.06 25.5128.14

ARED4 1:54.83  333

Kimborowicz, Jenna 12 Bai, Allie 9

Lim, Meira 10 Bryant, Caroline 10

28.88 32.21 25.9027.84

AHAN5 1:55.46  327

Rutherford, Bridget 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

Mei, Esther 9 Landon, Noelle 12

34.48 27.26 25.2628.46

AU6 1:55.85  324

Bravo, Alexia 12 McClafferty, Camille 12

Fong, Joli 12 Lin, Joanne 11

29.41 32.66 26.0727.71

AEASTL7 1:56.24  321

Huang, Sophia 11 Miller, Amanda 10

Naroski, Jenna 9 Hallmann, Kirah 10

29.09 33.78 25.4627.91

ASKY8 1:57.40  309

O'Neil, Riain 10 Guo, Mira 10

Xie, Jocasta 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

30.99 31.38 26.7028.33

AISSY9 1:57.79  303

Shepherd, Lucy 10 Hardisty, Reese 10

Macario, Charlotte 10 Kampf, Juliana 11

29.53 33.64 26.4128.21

ACAM10 1:58.96  294

Kiesenhofer, Karli 12 Dougher, Zoe 12

Michaelson, Genova 10 Crawford, Rose 9

31.13 33.42 26.5327.88

AROG11 1:59.14  291

Bontemps, Julia 12 Jahn, Vivienne 9

Davis, Sophia 9 Snow, Lauren 10

28.43 36.02 27.1027.59

APUY12 1:59.61  288

Sellman, Emily 11 Punsalan, Amaiya 12

Bagniewski, Molly 12 Mahaffie, Annie 11

28.12 35.80 27.6828.01

AMS13 1:59.71  285

Schlotfeldt, Josie 12 Sinnott, Aspen 10

Nelson, Siena 11 Chau, Olivia 11

32.44 33.05 25.4928.73

AWEN14 1:59.82  285

Moore, Maddie 9 Sullivan, Sadie 10

Eifert, Mae 12 Sutton, Lindsay 10

32.31 31.79 25.8129.91

AJACK15 2:00.67  276

Wang, Megan 11 Abrigo, Mia 9

Catli, Lindsay 11 Gabor, Sakura 9

29.35 32.76 28.7029.86

AGP16 2:00.81  276

Sullivan, Keelie 10 Soeung, Melinda 11

Lao, Ellie 12 Takano, Jolie 10

28.85 36.58 26.4328.95

ALS17 2:01.27  270

Lamb, Charlotte 12 Young, Gracie 11

Garingo, Jessica 11 Werner, Gwen 9

31.46 34.34 26.9828.49

AML18 2:04.03  246

Hines, Alli 11 Bodenman, Bria 10

Michie, Keera 12 Jensen, Adelaide 11

33.59 33.94 27.0729.43

AKC--- DQ

Weiler, Hailey 10 Vu, Kaitlyn 10

Williams, Rae 12 Jackson, Avery 9

26.35 29.80 25.3627.34

ATAH--- DQ

Hill, Jasmine 11 Rasmussen, Tamar 12

Warner, Elena 11 Sears, Sierra 12

28.40 32.50 25.2928.38

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 1:51.82  134

25.77 28.28 28.6929.08
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A - Final ...   (#402  Women 200 Yard Free)

NISCA

ML 12Parrish, Issabelle2 1:52.32  132

25.81 28.54 28.8629.11

MR 12Ma, Elizabeth3 1:54.58  123

26.80 29.87 28.7829.13

NC 12Winn, Leah4 1:54.60  122

26.50 29.26 29.1329.71

GP 11Lehmann, Alena5 1:55.51  119

26.59 28.76 30.2429.92

INGL 12Brown, Audrey6 1:57.47  111

27.33 29.37 30.5630.21

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila7 1:57.62  111

27.26 29.55 30.2130.60

CURT  9Wolfe, Madison8 1:57.68  110

27.39 29.55 30.5330.21

B - Final

JACK 10Song, Julia9 1:57.23  112

27.14 29.62 30.0330.44

ISSY  9Lin, Claire10 1:57.53  111

27.65 29.90 29.8230.16

KC  9LaBella, Lucy11 1:58.83  106

27.68 29.92 30.7330.50

CURT 11Hoover, Hayden12 2:00.25  101

27.75 30.06 31.4830.96

PUY 12Bagniewski, Molly13 2:00.50  100

27.96 29.74 31.6331.17

CURT 10Ledesma, Lauren14 2:01.35  97

27.95 30.06 31.7531.59

WEN 10Sullivan, Sadie15 2:02.18  94

27.45 31.11 32.1031.52

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka16 2:02.74  92

28.35 30.97 31.2532.17

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 1:54.35  123

26.25 28.70 29.6329.77

ML 12Parrish, Issabelle2 1:54.49  123

26.18 29.10 28.9730.24

NC 12Winn, Leah3 1:56.10  116

27.17 29.21 29.9229.80

GP 11Lehmann, Alena4 1:56.56  115

26.84 29.11 30.4830.13

MR 12Ma, Elizabeth5 1:56.60  114

26.78 29.64 29.7830.40

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila6 1:57.36  112

27.22 29.41 30.4430.29

CURT  9Wolfe, Madison7 1:57.86  110

27.47 29.31 30.3930.69

INGL 12Brown, Audrey8 1:58.09  109

27.80 29.42 30.4030.47

ISSY  9Lin, Claire9 1:59.04  105

27.43 29.88 30.9630.77

KC  9LaBella, Lucy10 1:59.07  105

27.80 29.95 30.8930.43

JACK 10Song, Julia11 1:59.16  105

27.01 29.92 31.2131.02

CURT 11Hoover, Hayden12 1:59.25  104

28.13 29.97 30.6030.55

WEN 10Sullivan, Sadie13 1:59.54  103

27.01 30.32 31.3430.87

CURT 10Ledesma, Lauren14 1:59.81  102

27.49 29.79 31.3931.14

PUY 12Bagniewski, Molly15 2:00.49  100

28.12 30.08 31.2031.09

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka16 2:01.19  97

28.46 30.72 30.4131.60

ROG 12Bontemps, Julia17 2:01.50  96

27.91 30.66 31.6831.25

OLY 10Gertseva, Nicole18 2:02.79  91

27.70 30.55 32.3532.19

RICH 12Lerch, Darrah19 2:03.61  89

28.22 31.12 31.9332.34

WOOD 11Traina, Megan20 2:04.17  87

28.10 30.67 33.0232.38

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

KC 10Weiler, Hailey1 2:06.59  131

26.02 30.32 30.8939.36

JACK 11Hoyla, Olivia2 2:08.82  123

27.64 32.00 30.6038.58

CURT 12Link, Trinity3 2:10.47  117

27.48 32.32 31.4339.24

SKY 10Guo, Mira4 2:11.04  115

27.88 33.22 31.3238.62

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor5 2:15.27  100

28.72 32.23 31.8942.43

SMNR  9Tweit, Payton6 2:16.38  96

29.25 33.83 31.3641.94

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta7 2:17.20  94

29.29 36.33 32.4939.09

TAH 11Warner, Elena8 2:18.95  88

28.83 33.60 34.6441.88

B - Final

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca9 2:17.89  92

30.62 33.20 31.9942.08

NEW 10Feng, Iris10 2:18.20  91

29.32 35.37 32.2241.29

HAN  9Mei, Esther11 2:18.29  90

29.20 35.56 32.9240.61

GP 10Sullivan, Keelie12 2:18.60  89

30.06 34.58 31.9342.03

IKE 10Loeser, Adelaide13 2:20.77  83

29.41 36.15 32.4942.72

RED 10Lim, Meira14 2:22.64  77

29.36 36.63 33.4943.16

NC 10Song, Megan15 2:24.68  71

30.47 35.05 34.3244.84

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova16 2:25.07  70

29.74 35.00 34.0746.26

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.13 2022$ Piper Enge

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

KC 10Weiler, Hailey1 2:07.55  127

26.59 30.59 30.7739.60

CURT 12Link, Trinity2 2:10.12  118

27.51 32.70 31.4638.45

JACK 11Hoyla, Olivia3 2:10.57  116

28.53 32.43 31.1738.44

SKY 10Guo, Mira4 2:13.28  107

28.39 33.62 32.6838.59

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor5 2:15.86  98

29.32 32.83 32.2541.46

SMNR  9Tweit, Payton6 2:16.59  96

29.24 34.49 31.9440.92

TAH 11Warner, Elena7 2:17.21  94

29.18 33.95 33.2840.80

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta8 2:17.28  94

29.19 35.95 33.0539.09

HAN  9Mei, Esther9 2:17.43  93

29.15 36.01 32.3939.88

GP 10Sullivan, Keelie10 2:18.07  91

29.51 33.74 32.0642.76

NEW 10Feng, Iris11 2:18.47  90

28.98 35.94 32.8740.68

IKE 10Loeser, Adelaide12 2:18.92  88

28.38 35.34 33.1942.01

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca13 2:19.20  87

30.50 33.43 32.6142.66

RED 10Lim, Meira14 2:23.47  74

29.75 36.92 33.0243.78

NC 10Song, Megan15 2:24.63  71

30.22 35.22 34.1445.05

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova16 2:25.11  70

29.28 34.96 34.3646.51

RICH  9Posada, Brooke17 2:26.45  66

30.24 37.31 34.2344.67

JACK  9Gabor, Sakura18 2:29.18  58

32.20 38.67 33.9644.35

ML 11Hines, Alli19 2:38.67  34

34.17 37.77 37.1849.55

KC 10Vu, Kaitlyn--- DQ

28.68 33.35 31.7337.01
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#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

CURT 11Bernardo, Alexis1 24.31  127

TAH 12Gaul, Rowan2 24.56  122

JACK 10Anderson, Elissa3 24.69  120

JACK 12Hernandez-Murillo, Celina4 25.25  110

GK 11Daniels, Yuna5 25.51  106

KAM 11Lorenzo, Julia6 25.55  105

HAN 12Landon, Noelle7 25.60  104

CURT 10Lopez, Gaby8 25.74  102

B - Final

RED 10Bryant, Caroline9 25.52  106

KC  9Jackson, Avery*10 25.61  104

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle*10 25.61  104

PUY 11Sellman, Emily12 25.68  103

WEN 10Sutton, Lindsay13 25.81  101

GP  9Maley, Megan14 25.92  99

ML 11DuVall, Kathryn15 26.07  97

CAM 12Wade, Sophia16 26.41  91

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.49 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

CURT 11Bernardo, Alexis1 24.26  128

TAH 12Gaul, Rowan2 24.74  119

JACK 10Anderson, Elissa3 24.89  116

KAM 11Lorenzo, Julia4 25.14  112

JACK 12Hernandez-Murillo, Celina5 25.15  112

HAN 12Landon, Noelle6 25.45  107

GK 11Daniels, Yuna7 25.46  107

CURT 10Lopez, Gaby8 25.53  105

GP  9Maley, Megan9 25.60  104

KC  9Jackson, Avery10 25.65  103

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle11 25.68  103

RED 10Bryant, Caroline12 25.70  103

ML 11DuVall, Kathryn13 25.75  102

WEN 10Sutton, Lindsay14 25.79  101

PUY 11Sellman, Emily15 25.87  100

CAM 12Wade, Sophia16 26.00  98

LC 9Richards, Anjali17 26.13  96

GP 12Lao, Lily18 26.19  95

GP  9Lehmann, Emma19 26.54  89

MS 11Chau, Olivia20 27.55  74

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score NISCA

Finals

GP 11Farman, Addison1 403.40  136

WEN 12Soto, Maya2 343.25  118

GP 10Butler, Claire3 329.15  113

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila4 323.90  111

CURT 10Keough, Vivian5 289.70  99

EASTM 12Munro, Sophia6 284.90  97

RED 10Christian, Morgan7 274.05  93

RED 10Ballas, Fiona8 273.70  93

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia9 271.35  92

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva10 264.20  89

GP 11Boudraa, Selma11 261.55  88

SKY 10Goveia, Anya12 257.45  86

SMNR 11Williams, Lacee13 255.75  85

DECA 10Johnson, Amaya14 252.80  84

NEW 12Yi, Abby15 247.35  81

SMNR  9Wilson, Mia16 239.75  78

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score NISCA

Semi-Finals

GP 11Farman, Addison1 293.40  100

GP 10Butler, Claire2 247.70  82

WEN 12Soto, Maya3 242.50  79

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila4 228.05  72

CURT 10Keough, Vivian5 214.00  65

EASTM 12Munro, Sophia6 207.85  62

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva7 199.55  58

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia8 196.35  56

RED 10Ballas, Fiona9 196.10  56

RED 10Christian, Morgan10 195.10  55

SKY 10Goveia, Anya11 192.75  54

GP 11Boudraa, Selma12 185.90  50

DECA 10Johnson, Amaya13 182.95  48

SMNR 11Williams, Lacee14 181.20  47

SMNR  9Wilson, Mia15 176.70  44

NEW 12Yi, Abby16 171.80  41

CHI 12Gress, Kenzie17 169.70  40

RICH 12Zumini, Isabella18 165.25  37

HAN 12Hatch, Corinne19 157.45  31

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score NISCA

Preliminaries

GP 11Farman, Addison1 205.05  61

WEN 12Soto, Maya2 158.05  32

NC 12Nguyen, Kaila3 153.65  29

GP 10Butler, Claire4 146.20  23

EASTM 12Munro, Sophia5 139.00  18

RED 10Christian, Morgan6 137.45  16

ISSY 10Wahl, Livia7 133.85  14

SKY 10Goveia, Anya8 128.35  9

EASTL 12Ong, Oliva9 127.70  8

CURT 10Keough, Vivian10 121.50  3

GP 11Boudraa, Selma11 120.95  2

SMNR 11Williams, Lacee12 117.80

SMNR  9Wilson, Mia13 116.70

NEW 12Yi, Abby14 115.65

RED 10Ballas, Fiona15 113.90

DECA 10Johnson, Amaya16 112.05

CHI 12Gress, Kenzie17 108.50

RICH 12Zumini, Isabella18 106.05

HAN 12Hatch, Corinne19 93.10

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

KAM 12Smith, Claire1 56.14  137

26.17 29.97

JACK 10Anderson, Elissa2 58.33  122

27.47 30.86

CURT 12Link, Trinity3 59.27  116

27.86 31.41

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana4 59.79  112

27.91 31.88

CURT 12Putt, Takara5 59.83  112

28.01 31.82

CURT 11Guidoux, May6 1:00.00  111

28.04 31.96

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna7 1:00.52  108

28.81 31.71

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor8 1:01.36  103

28.49 32.87

B - Final

PUY 12Bagniewski, Molly9 1:01.00  105

28.69 32.31

U 12Fong, Joli10 1:01.85  100

28.44 33.41

MR 12Wisen, Addie11 1:02.09  98

28.56 33.53

KC 12Williams, Rae12 1:02.30  97

28.48 33.82

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe13 1:02.59  96

29.29 33.30

INGL 10Balog, Anouk14 1:03.04  93

29.52 33.52

JACK 11Wang, Megan15 1:04.18  87

29.41 34.77

IKE 10Loeser, Adelaide16 1:04.39  85

29.55 34.84

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.05 2022$ Ella Jablonski

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

KAM 12Smith, Claire1 55.66  140

26.29 29.37

CURT 12Link, Trinity2 58.54  120

27.33 31.21



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:11 PM  11/15/2023  Page 4

WIAA/GESA Credit Union

2023 4A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#406  Women 100 Yard Fly)

NISCA

JACK 10Anderson, Elissa3 58.91  118

27.70 31.21

ISSY 11Kampf, Juliana4 59.85  112

27.82 32.03

CURT 11Guidoux, May5 1:00.32  109

28.30 32.02

EASTL  9Naroski, Jenna6 1:00.53  108

28.97 31.56

CURT 12Putt, Takara7 1:00.57  108

27.80 32.77

INGL 12McElwee, Eleanor8 1:01.04  105

28.96 32.08

PUY 12Bagniewski, Molly9 1:01.28  103

28.87 32.41

KC 12Williams, Rae10 1:01.90  100

28.35 33.55

JACK 11Wang, Megan11 1:02.02  99

28.86 33.16

MR 12Wisen, Addie12 1:02.25  97

28.53 33.72

INGL 10Balog, Anouk13 1:02.43  96

29.39 33.04

U 12Fong, Joli14 1:02.46  96

28.30 34.16

WOOD 11Guilanians, Niobe15 1:02.83  94

29.12 33.71

IKE 10Loeser, Adelaide16 1:03.79  89

29.80 33.99

GP 12Lao, Ellie17 1:03.84  88

29.41 34.43

LC 9Atkinson, Anya18 1:03.87  88

29.26 34.61

CAM 10Michaelson, Genova19 1:03.90  88

30.19 33.71

ML 12Michie, Keera20 1:05.21  81

30.39 34.82

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

ML 12Parrish, Issabelle1 52.19  131

25.12 27.07

CURT 11Bernardo, Alexis2 53.26  122

25.69 27.57

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe3 54.54  111

26.02 28.52

ISSY  9Lin, Claire4 54.60  110

26.16 28.44

WEN 10Sullivan, Sadie5 54.66  110

26.46 28.20

TAH 12Gaul, Rowan6 54.74  109

26.13 28.61

OLY 10Gertseva, Nicole7 55.02  107

26.47 28.55

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia8 56.00  99

26.85 29.15

B - Final

JACK 10Song, Julia9 54.62  110

26.19 28.43

CURT 11Hoover, Hayden10 54.83  108

26.44 28.39

CURT 10Ledesma, Lauren11 55.68  102

26.92 28.76

ML 11Heaps, Julia12 55.72  101

26.58 29.14

MS 11Chau, Olivia13 56.13  98

27.05 29.08

CURT 10Lopez, Gaby14 57.36  89

27.11 30.25

KC  9Jackson, Avery15 57.70  86

27.57 30.13

GP  9Maley, Megan16 57.73  86

27.72 30.01

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

ML 12Parrish, Issabelle1 52.09  132

25.06 27.03

CURT 11Bernardo, Alexis2 53.69  118

25.69 28.00

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe3 54.42  112

26.05 28.37

WEN 10Sullivan, Sadie4 54.94  108

26.50 28.44

TAH 12Gaul, Rowan5 55.00  107

26.23 28.77

ISSY  9Lin, Claire6 55.33  104

26.79 28.54

OLY 10Gertseva, Nicole7 55.34  104

26.91 28.43

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia8 55.45  103

26.68 28.77

CURT 11Hoover, Hayden9 55.46  103

26.59 28.87

JACK 10Song, Julia10 55.55  103

26.62 28.93

CURT 10Ledesma, Lauren11 55.69  102

27.01 28.68

ML 11Heaps, Julia12 55.80  101

26.31 29.49

MS 11Chau, Olivia13 56.09  98

27.12 28.97

KC  9Jackson, Avery14 56.53  95

27.44 29.09

GP  9Maley, Megan15 56.71  94

27.34 29.37

CURT 10Lopez, Gaby16 56.85  93

27.08 29.77

JACK 12Hernandez-Murillo, Celina17 57.00  91

27.05 29.95

RICH  9Posada, Brooke18 57.49  88

27.24 30.25

RED 10Bryant, Caroline19 58.00  84

27.27 30.73

CAM 12Wade, Sophia20 58.45  81

28.14 30.31

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 5:02.63  129

27.01 29.94 31.0330.27

31.17 31.20 31.04 31.13

30.51 29.33

GP 11Lehmann, Alena2 5:03.19  128

27.45 30.06 30.4530.79

30.83 30.94 30.95 30.82

30.63 30.27

MR 12Ma, Elizabeth3 5:06.75  123

27.89 30.99 31.4231.54

31.54 30.72 31.09 31.08

31.08 29.40

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila4 5:10.81  116

27.94 30.76 31.3131.49

31.59 31.51 31.57 31.68

31.88 31.08

NC 12Winn, Leah5 5:13.76  112

28.30 30.08 31.6731.07

32.15 32.19 32.91 32.46

32.63 30.30

INGL 12Brown, Audrey6 5:18.12  106

28.79 30.97 31.7331.42

32.21 32.33 32.64 32.82

32.90 32.31

U 12McClafferty, Camille7 5:20.46  102

28.25 31.27 32.5932.03

32.86 32.70 32.84 33.04

32.88 32.00

ML 10Bodenman, Bria8 5:26.13  95

29.35 31.03 32.3031.92

32.97 33.75 33.91 34.49

33.66 32.75

B - Final

KAM 11Ryu, Janey9 5:21.96  100

28.43 31.64 32.3032.33

32.66 32.86 33.10 32.97

32.85 32.82
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Results
B - Final ...   (#408  Women 500 Yard Free)

NISCA

KC  9LaBella, Lucy10 5:24.20  97

29.28 31.83 33.0032.87

32.90 33.07 32.93 33.13

32.68 32.51

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle11 5:25.10  96

29.61 32.47 32.8332.77

33.30 33.49 33.02 32.30

33.01 32.30

SMNR  9Tweit, Payton12 5:31.03  88

29.13 32.50 33.2533.03

33.33 33.52 33.92 34.12

34.20 34.03

CURT 11Keough, Marie13 5:32.48  86

29.43 32.81 33.7433.39

33.85 34.02 34.90 34.77

34.02 31.55

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka14 5:32.88  86

30.22 32.38 33.8033.31

33.47 33.40 34.44 34.66

34.76 32.44

KAM 11Park, Aida15 5:32.97  86

29.01 31.92 33.4633.24

33.08 34.00 34.78 34.80

35.47 33.21

ROG  9Jahn, Vivienne16 5:34.11  84

29.60 32.40 34.3333.86

34.16 34.80 34.50 34.17

34.19 32.10

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

LC 10Swigart, Ava1 5:08.53  120

27.10 30.05 30.8931.15

31.27 31.50 31.82 31.87

31.92 30.96

GP 11Lehmann, Alena2 5:08.54  120

28.81 31.12 31.3231.41

31.24 31.37 31.49 30.92

30.63 30.23

CAM 11McGeachy, Lila3 5:13.16  113

27.86 30.84 32.1031.84

32.02 31.99 31.95 31.66

31.78 31.12

NC 12Winn, Leah4 5:13.64  112

28.61 31.66 31.3831.33

31.41 31.55 31.76 31.92

32.25 31.77

MR 12Ma, Elizabeth5 5:15.27  110

28.04 31.64 32.2232.49

32.27 31.81 32.16 32.03

31.75 30.86

INGL 12Brown, Audrey6 5:18.30  105

29.28 31.37 31.6932.08

32.03 32.14 32.28 32.68

32.72 32.03

U 12McClafferty, Camille7 5:18.79  105

28.31 31.50 32.6832.46

32.58 32.50 32.61 32.45

32.35 31.35

ML 10Bodenman, Bria8 5:19.40  104

29.12 31.22 32.2032.00

32.34 32.23 32.44 32.55

33.26 32.04

KAM 11Ryu, Janey9 5:21.08  102

28.28 31.79 32.3132.19

32.67 32.86 32.89 33.08

32.56 32.45

KAM 11Park, Aida10 5:22.56  99

28.90 31.23 31.9831.98

32.79 32.98 33.17 33.51

33.68 32.34

KC  9LaBella, Lucy11 5:24.54  97

29.22 31.75 32.5532.62

33.33 33.13 33.16 33.01

33.22 32.55

BOTH  9Chang, Michelle12 5:27.41  93

28.96 32.24 33.6833.18

33.44 33.48 33.18 33.89

33.08 32.28

HAN 11Peterson, Anikka13 5:29.52  90

30.11 32.85 33.1032.88

32.38 33.18 35.18 33.91

34.15 31.78

CURT 11Keough, Marie14 5:31.74  87

28.99 32.31 33.3933.38

33.93 34.16 34.23 34.40

33.93 33.02

SMNR  9Tweit, Payton15 5:33.54  85

28.64 32.09 33.4732.77

33.73 34.12 34.38 34.80

34.88 34.66

ROG  9Jahn, Vivienne16 5:36.87  80

28.78 32.29 34.0333.04

34.46 35.08 34.96 35.34

34.95 33.94

SKY  9Robertson, Ava17 5:38.60  78

28.99 32.39 34.0433.35

34.32 35.01 35.34 35.60

35.47 34.09

RICH 12Lerch, Darrah18 5:42.28  74

30.06 32.60 34.6133.58

35.01 35.58 35.85 36.18

35.34 33.47

NEW 12Boyd, Halle19 5:43.68  72

30.73 33.68 34.9034.44

34.86 35.16 34.94 35.35

35.62 34.00

EASTM 12Bauman, Norah20 5:50.51  64

30.95 33.85 35.2235.23

35.82 35.64 36.18 36.41

36.09 35.12

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

ACURT1 1:38.83  399

Bernardo, Alexis 11 Ledesma, Lauren 10

Hoover, Hayden 11 Link, Trinity 12

24.23 25.37 24.1425.09

AJACK2 1:39.52  390

Song, Julia 10 Anderson, Elissa 10

Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 12Hoyla, Olivia 11

25.26 24.88 24.7124.67

AML3 1:40.64  378

DuVall, Kathryn 11 Bodenman, Bria 10

Heaps, Julia 11 Parrish, Issabelle 12

25.89 26.31 23.5424.90

ATAH4 1:41.87  363

Gaul, Rowan 12 Sears, Sierra 12

Artemdize, Sophie 12 Warner, Elena 11

24.71 25.41 26.0925.66

ANC5 1:42.27  357

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

25.98 25.72 24.1626.41

AISSY6 1:42.61  354

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Kampf, Juliana 11

Hardisty, Reese 10 Lin, Claire 9

25.41 26.26 25.4525.49

AGP7 1:43.71  342

Lao, Lily 12 Lehmann, Emma 9

Maley, Megan 9 Lehmann, Alena 11

25.94 26.52 25.7425.51

AMR8 1:43.80  339

Ma, Elizabeth 12 Carr, Addy 11

Wisen, Addie 12 Ng, Maddie 11

24.59 26.51 26.0226.68

B - Final

AINGL9 1:43.52  342

Huang, Iris 10 Rader, Lucca 12

Reid, Makena 9 Brown, Audrey 12

26.26 25.83 25.3326.10

AKC10 1:44.16  336

Paulson, Victoria 12 Nguyen, Natalie 9

Pallotta, Cecilia 9 Williams, Rae 12

25.88 26.37 25.4326.48
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Results
B - Final ...   (#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

ACAM11 1:44.41  333

McGeachy, Lila 11 Lewis, Amy 11

Wade, Sophia 12 Chapin, Zoe 12

26.77 26.18 25.6225.84

ANEW12 1:44.97  327

Carlson, Amy 10 Feng, Iris 10

Huang, Kaylee 12 Parish, Abigail 10

26.00 26.53 25.8826.56

AWEN13 1:45.07  327

Campbell, Marieka 10 Sullivan, Sadie 10

Eifert, Mae 12 Sutton, Lindsay 10

27.60 25.02 25.1727.28

ALC14 1:47.06  306

Richards, Anjali 9 Herr, Morgan 9

Atkinson, Anya 9 Swigart, Ava 10

26.00 28.07 24.2228.77

AU15 1:47.45  300

Fong, Joli 12 Hawkes, Chase 10

Lin, Joanne 11 Bravo, Alexia 12

25.90 28.47 27.0826.00

ABOTH16 1:48.30  291

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Radvick, Julia 12 Chang, Michelle 9

27.37 27.46 26.0327.44

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:40.16  384

Link, Trinity 12 Lopez, Gaby 10

Hoover, Hayden 11 Bernardo, Alexis 11

24.72 25.72 24.2725.45

AML2 1:40.94  372

DuVall, Kathryn 11 Bodenman, Bria 10

Heaps, Julia 11 Parrish, Issabelle 12

26.13 26.19 23.5025.12

AJACK3 1:41.30  369

Song, Julia 10 Anderson, Elissa 10

Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 12Hoyla, Olivia 11

25.68 25.32 25.3524.95

ATAH4 1:42.69  354

Gaul, Rowan 12 Sears, Sierra 12

Artemdize, Sophie 12 Warner, Elena 11

25.13 25.55 26.0825.93

ANC5 1:42.78  351

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

25.94 25.85 24.1726.82

AMR6 1:43.39  345

Ma, Elizabeth 12 Carr, Addy 11

Wisen, Addie 12 Ng, Maddie 11

24.89 26.33 25.7026.47

AISSY7 1:43.55  342

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Kampf, Juliana 11

Hardisty, Reese 10 Lin, Claire 9

25.45 26.43 25.7625.91

AGP8 1:44.01  339

Lao, Lily 12 Lehmann, Emma 9

Maley, Megan 9 Lehmann, Alena 11

26.41 26.48 25.6725.45

AINGL9 1:44.36  333

Huang, Iris 10 Rader, Lucca 12

Reid, Makena 9 Brown, Audrey 12

26.34 26.39 25.0326.60

ACAM10 1:44.58  330

McGeachy, Lila 11 Lewis, Amy 11

Chapin, Zoe 12 Wade, Sophia 12

26.39 26.58 25.8825.73

AKC11 1:45.08  327

Paulson, Victoria 12 Nguyen, Natalie 9

Pallotta, Cecilia 9 Williams, Rae 12

25.67 26.65 25.7027.06

ANEW12 1:45.42  321

Carlson, Amy 10 Feng, Iris 10

Huang, Kaylee 12 Parish, Abigail 10

26.61 26.87 25.7826.16

AWEN13 1:45.49  321

Campbell, Marieka 10 Sullivan, Sadie 10

Eifert, Mae 12 Sutton, Lindsay 10

27.57 25.33 25.5827.01

ALC14 1:45.53  321

Richards, Anjali 9 Atkinson, Anya 9

Herr, Morgan 9 Swigart, Ava 10

26.68 26.58 24.2028.07

ABOTH15 1:47.49  300

Pan, Anneliese 9 Pan, Brianna 10

Radvick, Julia 12 Chang, Michelle 9

26.72 27.40 25.5527.82

AU16 1:47.54  300

Fong, Joli 12 Hawkes, Chase 10

Lin, Joanne 11 Bravo, Alexia 12

26.27 28.11 27.3525.81

AHAN17 1:47.58  300

Wolfert, Katelyn 11 Liu, Elizabeth 10

Mei, Esther 9 Peterson, Anikka 11

27.66 27.00 26.1026.82

ARICH18 1:48.02  294

Posada, Brooke 9 Prigge, Kaitlyn 11

Norris, Madalynn 10 Lerch, Darrah 12

26.73 27.69 26.1027.50

AOLY--- DQ

McDaniel, Cambria 10 Nguyen, Brianna 12

Andreassen, Nora 11 Gertseva, Nicole 10

25.58 27.91 25.5127.18

ASKY--- DQ

Lewis, Sahara 11 Arroyo, Abby 12

Xie, Jocasta 11 Guo, Mira 10

26.39 27.09 25.4127.35

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

KC 10Weiler, Hailey1 55.99  142

27.03 28.96

KAM 12Smith, Claire2 58.30  124

28.59 29.71

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe3 58.68  122

28.56 30.12

JACK 11Hoyla, Olivia4 59.11  118

28.89 30.22

CURT  9Wolfe, Madison5 59.74  114

29.40 30.34

ROG 12Bontemps, Julia6 1:00.10  111

28.65 31.45

KAM 11Lorenzo, Julia7 1:00.31  110

29.45 30.86

PUY 11Sellman, Emily8 1:00.90  106

28.94 31.96

B - Final

TAH 11Hill, Jasmine9 1:00.44  109

29.19 31.25

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca*10 1:01.89  99

30.61 31.28

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna*10 1:01.89  99

30.13 31.76

GP 10Sullivan, Keelie12 1:02.01  99

30.03 31.98

WOOD 11Traina, Megan13 1:02.63  95

30.29 32.34

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia14 1:02.87  93

30.55 32.32

HAN 12Landon, Noelle15 1:03.61  88

30.81 32.80

PAS 11Edwards, Madison--- DQ

30.05 31.69

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 53.02 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

KC 10Weiler, Hailey1 56.76  136

27.20 29.56

KAM 12Smith, Claire2 58.74  121

29.05 29.69

ISSY 11Dandeneau, Chloe3 59.15  118

28.98 30.17

KAM 11Lorenzo, Julia4 59.45  116

28.88 30.57

JACK 11Hoyla, Olivia5 59.78  114

29.24 30.54

CURT  9Wolfe, Madison6 1:00.11  111

29.42 30.69
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#410  Women 100 Yard Back)

NISCA

ROG 12Bontemps, Julia7 1:00.52  109

29.09 31.43

PUY 11Sellman, Emily8 1:00.82  107

29.29 31.53

GP 10Sullivan, Keelie9 1:01.04  105

29.69 31.35

PAS 11Edwards, Madison10 1:01.06  105

29.73 31.33

WOOD 11Traina, Megan11 1:01.37  103

29.75 31.62

TAH 11Hill, Jasmine12 1:01.46  102

29.71 31.75

RED 12Kimborowicz, Jenna13 1:01.51  102

29.70 31.81

HAN 12Landon, Noelle14 1:01.98  99

30.52 31.46

EASTL 11Huang, Sophia15 1:02.33  97

30.80 31.53

WOOD 11Bensen, Bianca16 1:02.46  96

31.07 31.39

ML 11Heaps, Julia17 1:02.72  94

30.41 32.31

SKYV 10Trahan, Bailey18 1:03.14  91

31.01 32.13

NEW 12Mullen, Izabella19 1:03.64  88

30.93 32.71

WEN 10Sutton, Lindsay20 1:04.50  83

31.32 33.18

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.72 2022! Gillian Tu

State Record: 1:00.44 2021$ Piper Enge

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

KC 10Vu, Kaitlyn1 1:03.38  147

29.98 33.40

CURT 11Guidoux, May2 1:05.47  133

30.90 34.57

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee3 1:05.99  130

31.40 34.59

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia4 1:08.52  114

32.44 36.08

SKY 10Guo, Mira5 1:09.29  109

32.39 36.90

ML 11DuVall, Kathryn6 1:09.47  108

32.52 36.95

KR 10Haroldson-Margel, Harper7 1:09.68  107

32.61 37.07

KC  9Helland, Grace8 1:10.79  101

33.22 37.57

B - Final

PAS 11Edwards, Madison9 1:07.91  117

31.32 36.59

U 12McClafferty, Camille10 1:09.67  107

32.87 36.80

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta11 1:09.83  106

32.98 36.85

RED  9Bai, Allie12 1:11.22  98

32.99 38.23

EASTM 10Ribellia, Aurelia13 1:12.33  92

33.08 39.25

KR 11Edwards, Addison14 1:12.96  89

33.82 39.14

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda15 1:13.09  88

34.03 39.06

JACK  9Abrigo, Mia16 1:13.24  87

34.26 38.98

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.72 2022! Gillian Tu

State Record: 1:00.44 2021$ Piper Enge

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

KC 10Vu, Kaitlyn1 1:03.92  143

30.05 33.87

CURT 11Guidoux, May2 1:05.26  134

31.04 34.22

NEW 12Huang, Kaylee3 1:06.83  124

31.54 35.29

HAN 12Ciolli, Malia4 1:07.49  120

31.70 35.79

SKY 10Guo, Mira5 1:08.51  114

32.10 36.41

KR 10Haroldson-Margel, Harper6 1:09.10  110

32.15 36.95

ML 11DuVall, Kathryn7 1:09.30  109

32.66 36.64

KC  9Helland, Grace8 1:09.44  108

32.21 37.23

U 12McClafferty, Camille9 1:09.44  108

32.93 36.51

SKY 11Xie, Jocasta10 1:09.95  105

33.02 36.93

KR 11Edwards, Addison11 1:10.25  104

32.84 37.41

PAS 11Edwards, Madison12 1:10.75  101

32.45 38.30

RED  9Bai, Allie13 1:10.81  101

32.95 37.86

EASTM 10Ribellia, Aurelia14 1:11.49  97

32.98 38.51

JACK  9Abrigo, Mia15 1:11.50  97

33.49 38.01

EASTL 10Miller, Amanda16 1:12.72  90

34.24 38.48

WOOD 11Gordon, Devon17 1:12.77  90

34.13 38.64

NEW 9Kim, Michelle18 1:12.91  89

34.16 38.75

SKY 12Arroyo, Abby19 1:14.50  81

34.78 39.72

RED 10Lim, Meira20 1:14.85  79

36.59 38.26

 
#411S  Women 100 Yard Breast Swim-off

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

  - Swim-off

KC  9Helland, Grace1 1:08.83  112

32.17 36.66

U 12McClafferty, Camille2 1:09.07  111

32.87 36.20

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:23.43 2022$ Mercer Island

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

AKC1 3:35.39  393

Jackson, Avery 9 LaBella, Lucy 9

Vu, Kaitlyn 10 Weiler, Hailey 10

26.41 55.61 55.1425.90

25.77 53.95 23.72 50.69

AKAM2 3:37.99  375

Cho, Iris 11 Lorenzo, Julia 11

Ryu, Janey 11 Smith, Claire 12

26.63 55.64 54.4226.35

26.15 54.93 25.67 53.00

AJACK3 3:39.37  366

Song, Julia 10 Anderson, Elissa 10

Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 12Hoyla, Olivia 11

26.28 55.50 55.2526.65

26.32 55.53 25.35 53.09

ACURT4 3:40.25  360

Hoover, Hayden 11 Ledesma, Lauren 10

Wolfe, Madison 9 Guidoux, May 11

26.23 54.84 55.7226.45

26.59 54.77 26.13 54.92

AML5 3:40.74  357

DuVall, Kathryn 11 Bodenman, Bria 10

Heaps, Julia 11 Parrish, Issabelle 12

27.07 57.21 56.8727.38

25.86 55.09 24.46 51.57

AISSY6 3:43.59  342

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Hardisty, Reese 10

Kampf, Juliana 11 Lin, Claire 9

26.49 55.57 56.3526.88

27.40 56.66 26.44 55.01

AINGL7 3:47.24  318

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Balog, Anouk 10

Rader, Lucca 12 Brown, Audrey 12

27.30 56.17 58.8228.20

26.85 57.70 26.10 54.55
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Results
A - Final ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

AHAN8 3:48.11  315

Peterson, Anikka 11 Mei, Esther 9

Landon, Noelle 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

28.16 57.24 59.1627.92

26.41 55.76 26.94 55.95

B - Final

ATAH9 3:45.80  327

Sears, Sierra 12 Artemdize, Sophie 12

Warner, Elena 11 Gaul, Rowan 12

27.69 56.99 56.0727.15

27.12 57.29 26.73 55.45

AGP10 3:47.79  315

Lehmann, Alena 11 Lao, Lily 12

Sullivan, Keelie 10 Maley, Megan 9

26.74 55.53 58.2327.33

27.04 57.19 26.77 56.84

AMR11 3:48.19  312

Ma, Elizabeth 12 Carr, Addy 11

Wisen, Addie 12 Ng, Maddie 11

26.00 53.80 58.0927.32

27.48 58.33 26.98 57.97

ANC12 3:48.90  309

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

27.74 57.86 58.2927.89

28.17 58.86 26.11 53.89

ANEW13 3:50.36  300

Feng, Iris 10 Boyd, Halle 12

Carlson, Amy 10 Parish, Abigail 10

27.58 58.09 57.9627.21

27.51 57.52 27.34 56.79

ARED14 3:50.42  300

Kaushik, Samyukta 12 Bryant, Caroline 10

Meverden, Olivia 11 Kimborowicz, Jenna 12

28.07 58.71 58.1527.17

27.89 58.40 26.37 55.16

AEASTL15 3:50.53  300

Huang, Sophia 11 Naroski, Jenna 9

Miller, Amanda 10 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.21 58.75 57.1127.55

27.94 58.45 26.70 56.22

ACAM16 3:52.14  291

Chapin, Zoe 12 Lewis, Amy 11

Wade, Sophia 12 McGeachy, Lila 11

27.05 57.43 59.5828.30

27.69 58.18 27.46 56.95

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:23.43 2022$ Mercer Island

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

AKC1 3:38.07  375

Jackson, Avery 9 LaBella, Lucy 9

Vu, Kaitlyn 10 Weiler, Hailey 10

26.94 55.92 55.0026.18

26.34 54.88 24.73 52.27

AKAM2 3:40.78  357

Cho, Iris 11 Lorenzo, Julia 11

Ryu, Janey 11 Smith, Claire 12

27.41 56.35 55.3126.72

26.23 55.61 26.20 53.51

ACURT3 3:41.94  351

Putt, Takara 12 Ledesma, Lauren 10

Guidoux, May 11 Hoover, Hayden 11

26.65 56.74 55.3026.45

25.92 54.59 26.52 55.31

AJACK4 3:43.07  345

Song, Julia 10 Anderson, Elissa 10

Hernandez-Murillo, Celina 12Hoyla, Olivia 11

27.10 56.73 55.9626.34

27.16 56.73 25.92 53.65

AML5 3:43.32  342

DuVall, Kathryn 11 Bodenman, Bria 10

Heaps, Julia 11 Parrish, Issabelle 12

27.60 57.79 56.8626.99

26.49 56.48 24.61 52.19

AISSY6 3:45.80  327

Dandeneau, Chloe 11 Macario, Charlotte 10

Kampf, Juliana 11 Lin, Claire 9

26.65 55.58 58.3527.26

27.06 56.61 26.46 55.26

AHAN7 3:46.01  327

Peterson, Anikka 11 Mei, Esther 9

Landon, Noelle 12 Ciolli, Malia 12

27.97 57.17 58.2427.84

26.13 54.98 26.91 55.62

AINGL8 3:46.89  321

McElwee, Eleanor 12 Balog, Anouk 10

Rader, Lucca 12 Brown, Audrey 12

27.77 57.04 57.7427.52

26.78 57.54 26.25 54.57

ATAH9 3:46.91  321

Sears, Sierra 12 Artemdize, Sophie 12

Warner, Elena 11 Gaul, Rowan 12

27.98 57.35 56.7727.43

27.47 57.32 26.45 55.47

ANC10 3:47.66  315

Ramberg, Lillian 12 Nguyen, Trinity 11

Song, Megan 10 Winn, Leah 12

27.81 57.74 58.1427.66

27.89 58.52 25.63 53.26

AGP11 3:48.04  315

Lehmann, Alena 11 Lao, Lily 12

Sullivan, Keelie 10 Maley, Megan 9

26.80 55.40 58.7527.18

26.87 56.69 26.86 57.20

AMR12 3:50.25  300

Ma, Elizabeth 12 Ng, Maddie 11

Carr, Addy 11 Wisen, Addie 12

26.24 54.01 58.5127.16

27.87 58.96 27.69 58.77

AEASTL13 3:50.89  297

Huang, Sophia 11 Naroski, Jenna 9

Miller, Amanda 10 Hallmann, Kirah 10

28.35 58.58 57.0627.53

28.34 59.25 26.70 56.00

ANEW14 3:51.28  297

Feng, Iris 10 Boyd, Halle 12

Carlson, Amy 10 Parish, Abigail 10

27.92 57.96 57.6027.32

28.25 58.92 27.22 56.80

ACAM15 3:51.67  294

Chapin, Zoe 12 Lewis, Amy 11

Wade, Sophia 12 McGeachy, Lila 11

27.07 57.12 59.7628.04

28.10 58.55 27.01 56.24

ARED16 3:53.06  285

Kaushik, Samyukta 12 Lim, Meira 10

Meverden, Olivia 11 Kimborowicz, Jenna 12

28.14 58.78 1:00.6628.91

27.83 57.88 26.54 55.74

AWOOD17 3:53.62  282

Traina, Megan 11 Shelton, Madelyn 12

Han, Taryn 11 Bensen, Bianca 11

27.73 57.31 1:00.5428.33

28.03 59.64 27.41 56.13

ARICH18 3:54.14  279

Posada, Brooke 9 Morris, Rylee 11

Norris, Madalynn 10 Lerch, Darrah 12

27.43 58.24 1:00.1228.54

27.83 58.46 27.72 57.32

ALC19 3:55.90  270

Richards, Anjali 9 Atkinson, Anya 9

Herr, Morgan 9 Swigart, Ava 10

28.10 58.89 59.2627.77

30.67 1:04.60 25.66 53.15

AEASTM20 4:01.84  237

Kelly, Payton 12 Gentili, Mckennah 11

Tucker, Kelly 12 Bauman, Norah 12

27.89 58.88 1:01.2028.81

28.41 1:02.06 28.96 59.70
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Results
 
#413  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial Adaptive Race

Meet Record: 33.26 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 33.26 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

  - Time Trial

CLARKGraham, Graycie1 43.07

WENMartinez, Bella2 45.77

WENMcIrvin, Jillian3 47.96

CPHassan, Menan4 1:13.15

WENWeist, Shannon5 1:32.87

 
#414  Women 50 Yard Back Time Trial Adaptive Race

Meet Record: 40.16 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 40.16 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

  - Time Trial

WENMcIrvin, Jillian1 54.48

CLARKGraham, Graycie2 56.84

WENMartinez, Bella3 1:08.53

CPHassan, Menan4 1:20.66

WENWeist, Shannon5 1:22.87

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Curtis 301

2. Jackson 171

3. Kennedy Catholic 151.5

4. Issaquah 148

5. Kamiak 141

6. Moses Lake 128

7. Glacier Peak 127

8. Tahoma 98

8. Hanford 98

10. Inglemoor 96

11. North Creek 84

12. Redmond 82.5

13. Newport 75

14. Skyline 74

15. Mount Rainier 72

16. Union 58

17. Camas 57

18. Wenatchee 55

19. Eastlake 52

20. Lewis and Clark 46

21. Puyallup 37

22. Rogers 26

23. Woodinville 23.5

24. Sumner 23

25. Eastmont 17

26. Kentridge 15

27. Bothell 14.5

28. Graham Kapowsin 14

29. Olympia 12

30. Mount Si 10

31. Pasco 9

32. Eisenhower 5

33. Decatur 3


